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CALENDAR

JANUARY CLASS

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards 8
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot
Python for Data Analysis
Business Intelligence and dashboards using Mic
Finance and Financial Statements for non-Finz

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dash
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power
SQL for Data Analysis

FEBRUARY CLASS

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel
Financial Modelling and Financial Planning Training

Python for Data Analysis Training
In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

SQL for Data Analysis Training
Business Intelligence and dashboards using Microsoft Power BI

MARCH CLASS

Business Intelligence and dashboards using Microsoft Power BI
In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 120,000

,.’l

’pﬁ 20,000
: 0,000

N 100,000
N 120,000
N 150,000
N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 120,000

N 120,000
N 120,000
N 120,000

2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
3 Days
2 Days
2 Days

3 Days
2 Days
2 Days

’

13-14 Januh

13-14 January
17-18 January
19-21 January
23-24 January
27-28 January
27-28 January
27-28 January

3-4 February
3-4 February
6-9 February
14-15 February
17-18 February
17-18 February
17-18 February
23-25 February

2-4 March
3-4 March
3-4 March

Lagos
Lagos
Lagos

Lago

Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
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TRAINING

Python for Data Analysis
In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Python for Data Analysis

Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

SQL for Data Analysis

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Python for Data Analysis

APRIL CLASS

Python for Data Analysis

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

Financial Modeling and Financial Planning Training

Business Intelligence and dashboards using Microsoft Power Bl
In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

SQL for Data Analysis

MAY CLASS

Business Intelligence and dashboards using Microsoft Power Bl
AFM (Advanced Financial Modeler) Master-class + Mock Exam
Finance and Financial Statements for non-Finance Managers
Python for Data Analysis

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

SQL for Data Analysis

JUNE CLASS

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

Financial Modeling and Financial Planning Training

Python for Data Analysis

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

SQL for Data Analysis

Python for Data Analysis

N 120,000
N 100,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000

N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 150,000
N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000

N 120,000
N 220,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000

N 100,000
N 120,000
N 150,000
N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 120,000

2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
4 Days
3 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days

2 Days
2 Days
4 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days

7-8 March

10-11 March
14-15 March
14-15 March
17-18 March
17-18 March
21-22 March
21-22 March

11-12 April
14-15 April
14-15 April
17-20 April
27-29 April
28-29 April
28-29 April
28-29 April

4-6 May

5-6,12-13, & 19-20 May
8-9 May

16-17 May

19-20 May

19-20 May

26-27 May

26-27 May

26-27 May

2-3 June
2-3 June
5-8 June
6-7 June
9-10 June
9-10 June
9-10 June
13-14 June

Lagos
Lagos
Port Harcourt
Port Harcourt
Lagos
Lagos
Abuja
Abuja

Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos

Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Abuja
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TRAINING

g !
JULY CLASS

Finance and Financial Statements for non-Finance Managers
In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

Python for Data Analysis

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
SQL for Data Analysis

Business Intelligence and dashboards using Microsoft Power Bl

Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

AUGUST CLASS

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

Python for Data Analysis

Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

AFM (Advanced Financial Modeler) Master-class + Mock Exam

Business Intelligence and dashboards using Microsoft Power BI
Financial Modeling and Financial Planning Training

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
SQL for Data Analysis

SEPTEMBER CLASS

Finance and Financial Statements for non-Finance Managers

Python for Data Analysis

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Business Intelligence and dashboards using Microsoft Power Bl

Python for Data Analysis

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

SQL for Data Analysis

Python for Data Analysis

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis

i

N 100,000
N 120,000

N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 100,000

N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 220,000
N 120,000
N 150,000
N 100,000
N 120,000

N 120,000
N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 100,000

Days
DEV
3 Days

2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
3 Days
2 Days

2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
3 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days

20-21 June
22-24 June

3-4 July
7-8 July
7-8 July
11-12 July
14-15 July
14-15 July
20-22 July
28-29 July

4-5 August

4-5 August

8-9 August

11-12 August
11-12,18-19 & 25-26 Aug.
17-19 August

21-24 August

25-26 August

25-26 August

4-5 September
5-6 September
5-6 September
7-9 September
12-13 September
15-16 September
15-16 September
15-16 September
19-20 September
19-20 September

Abuja
Port Harcourt
Port Harcourt
Lagos

Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos

Lagos
Abuja
Abuja
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Port Harcourt
Port Harcourt
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TRAINING

OCTOBER CLASS

Python for Data Analysis

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

Business Intelligence and dashboards using Microsoft Power Bl
In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

SQL for Data Analysis
Financial Modeling and Financial Planning Training

NOVEMBER CLASS

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel
Finance and Financial Statements for non-Finance Managers

Python for Data Analysis

Business Intelligence and dashboards using Microsoft Power BI
In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

SQL for Data Analysis

DECEMBER CLASS

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

Financial Modeling and Financial Planning Training

Business Intelligence and dashboards using Microsoft Power BI

Python for Data Analysis

In-depth Excel Training, Executive Dashboards & Business Data Analysis
Big Data Analysis, Power Query, Power Pivot and VBA in Excel

SQL for Data Analysis

N 100,00
N 120,000
—

N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 150,000

N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 100,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000

N 100,000
N 120,000
N 150,000
N 120,000
N 120,000
N 100,000
N 120,000
N 120,000

Days | 29-30 Sep

D EV

2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
3 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
4 Days

2 Days
2 Days
4 Days
3 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days

29-30 Septe

3-4 October
6-7 October
6-7 October
12-14 October
20-21 October
20-21 October
20-21 October
23-26 October

3-4 November
3-4 November
6-7 November
7-8 November
16-18 November
24-25 November
24-25 November
24-25 November

1-2 December
1-2 December
4-7 December
7-9 December
12-13 December
15-16 December
15-16 December
15-16 December

Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos

Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
Lagos
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CALENDAR

Our Business Data Analysis with Our Power Bl and Dashboards Our Financial Modelling, Financial
Microsoft Excel, for the Busy Professional & Planning and DCF Valuation,
. w|) Power BI 2 '
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Courses are
Now Fully Online.

Visit https://class.urbizedge.com/ for full info.

Lagos Training Center: UrBizEdge Limited, 11 Oseni street, Adjacent GTBank, Anthony Village, Lagos.
Abuja Training Center: Hotel Rosebud, 33 Port Harcourt Crescent, off Gimbiya street, Garki Area 11, Abuja

Port Harcourt Training Center: Aldgate Hotel, 20B King Perekule street, GRA Phase 2, Port Harcourt, Rivers state

0700ANALYTICS @ info@urbizedge.com @ www.urbizedge.com
01-6311885
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